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Rxporis.-Weekly. 

R ETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week cnded. Tuesday, 
11th January, 1916. 

NOT E.-These figures are subject to alteration. They represent tho entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. * Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of produc­
tion (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether 
exported through the port for such district or not. 
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I Cbeese. 1- -~a~b~ Mutton. I" Districts .• Butter. 
1 

Gold. 
Other. 

~£---'--- £ £ --+---£----~r--
£ 

I· 
£ 

63,868 Auckland 
Kaipara 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara 
Patea .. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier .. 
Wairau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson .. 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 

4,079 

100 
833 

697 

12,676 
5,013 

6,585 3,649 
4,512 963 

183 

4,485 

5,650 

20,870 I 
------------------1------------------

Totals 

Districts. * 

Auckland 
Kaipara 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara 
Patea .. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier 
Wairau (including Picton) 
Nclson 
Westport 
nreymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timaru 
Oamaru 
Dunedin 
Invcrcargill 

Totals 

5,709 

Grain and 
Pulse. 

£ 

541 

541 

38,559 I 

Hides and 
Skins. 

6,585 

Phormium 
(including 

Tow). I Kauri-gum. I 
--~-- -----

£ 
18,297 

7,122 
262 

921 

4,121 

30,723 

£ £ 

16,262 

2,567 

18,829 

, 
.1 

1 

------ _._---

Customs Department, 
Wellington, 12th January, 1916. 

L 

8,161 

Tallow. 

£ 

126 
1,794 

765 

2,685 

963 

Tinlber. 

__ I 

£ 

216 

216 

74,186 

Wool. 

£ 
16,339 

72,289 

17,141 
263,564 

42,384 
23,697 

6,173 

441,587 

W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Oustoms. 


